
Education Outreach Publications Order Form
Fill out order form, mail order form and check (or purchase order) to:

Addresses Contact
TWC/OEI
101 East 15th Street
Main Bldg. Room 354
Austin, TX 78778

OR email order form to Roger Gonzales at:
roger.gonzales@twc.texas.gov

Books
Licensed Occupations and Apprenticeships (2016)

Combo Bookmark (All 3 above & Internship Challenge Website)

Brochures
Starting the Conversation (Brochure)
Succeed at Work Today (Brochure)
Texas Occupational Highlights (employment projections)
Where Do People Find Job Openings?
Are You A... Doer?
Financial Aid
Top 10 Career Tips for a Successful Future (Brochure)
Top 10 Career Tips Posters (set of 5, 24” x 18”)
Employer Expectations and Workplace Basic Skills
Magazines
Foundation High School Endorsement Bulletins (FHSEB)
FHSEB: STEM
FHSEB: Arts & Humanities
FHSEB: Business & Industry
FHSEB: Public Services
FHSEB: Multi-Disciplinary
FHSEB: Endorsement Sampler
Financial Resources and Planning
Beyond High School
Texas Job Hunter’s Guide
Succeed at Work
Your Next Job
Starting the Conversation
CAREERS! Coloring Book
Careers are Everywhere (Elementary Activity Workbook)
Other Items
Bookmark (Hotline Number)
Bookmark (Career Check website)
Bookmark (Reality Check website)

Pocket Résumé

Subtotal: $  ________________
10 % Shipping & Handling: $  __________________

Total Amount Enclosed: $  _________________
Ship to:
Name  _________________________________________________________  Organization  _____________________________________________________
Street Address (No P.O. boxes)  _____________________________________________________________________________________________________
Daytime Telephone  _______________________________________________  Fax  _______________________________________________
Email Address  ____________________________________________________

Unit Cost

$10.00

$.10

$.10
$.10
$.10
$.10
$.10
$.10
$.10

$12.00
$.50

$.50
$.50
$.50
$.50
$.50
$.50
$1.00
$2.00
$2.50
$2.50
$2.50
$2.50
$1.00
$2.00

$.10
$.10
$.10

$.10

Spanish Quantity TotalEnglish

OEI Office; (512) 936-3117 or (512) 936-3200
Toll-Free Career Information Hotline: 1 (800) 822-7526 
Fax: (512) 961-4861
www.lmci.state.tx.us

Note: 
Make check out to “Texas Workforce Commission--LMI”

Publications

*Please send your organization’s Purchase Order with this form to LMI*

www.lmci.state.tx.us

	EnglishBooks Licensed Occupations and Apprenticeships 2016: 
	Quantity1500: 
	EnglishBrochures Starting the Conversation Brochure: 
	SpanishBrochures Starting the Conversation Brochure: 
	Quantity10: 
	EnglishSucceed at Work Today Brochure: 
	Quantity10_2: 
	EnglishTexas Occupational Highlights employment projections: 
	EnglishWhere Do People Find Job Openings: 
	Quantity10_3: 
	Quantity10_4: 
	EnglishAre You A Doer: 
	Quantity10_5: 
	EnglishFinancial Aid: 
	Quantity10_6: 
	EnglishTop 10 Career Tips for a Successful Future Brochure: 
	Quantity10_7: 
	EnglishTop 10 Career Tips Posters set of 5 24 x 18: 
	Quantity1200: 
	Quantity50 50: 
	EnglishFHSEB Arts  Humanities: 
	Quantity50: 
	EnglishFHSEB Business  Industry: 
	Quantity50_2: 
	EnglishFHSEB Public Services: 
	Quantity50_3: 
	EnglishFHSEB MultiDisciplinary: 
	Quantity50_4: 
	EnglishFHSEB Endorsement Sampler: 
	Quantity50_5: 
	EnglishFinancial Resources and Planning: 
	Quantity100: 
	EnglishBeyond High School: 
	Quantity200: 
	EnglishTexas Job Hunters Guide: 
	Quantity250: 
	EnglishSucceed at Work: 
	Quantity250_2: 
	EnglishYour Next Job: 
	Quantity250_3: 
	EnglishStarting the Conversation: 
	Quantity250_4: 
	EnglishCAREERS Coloring Book: 
	Quantity100_2: 
	EnglishCareers are Everywhere Elementary Activity Workbook: 
	Quantity200_2: 
	QuantityOther Items: 
	EnglishBookmark Hotline Number: 
	EnglishBookmark Career Check website: 
	Quantity10_9: 
	EnglishBookmark Reality Check website: 
	Quantity10_10: 
	Subtotal: 
	10  Shipping  Handling: 
	Total Amount Enclosed: 
	Name: 
	Organization: 
	Street Address No PO boxes: 
	Daytime Telephone: 
	Fax: 
	Email Address: 
	Foundation High School Endorsement Bulletins FHSEB: 
	Quantity10_11: 
	Quantity10_8: 
	EnglishEmployer Expectations and Workplace Basic Skills: 
	Quantity1000: 
	Total: 
	SpanishAre You A Doer: 
	SpanishSucceed at Work Today Brochure: 
	SpanishCAREERS Coloring Book: 
	EnglishPocket Résumé: 
	SpanishPocket Résumé: 
	English Combo Bookmark: 


