## **Education Outreach Publications Order Form**

Fill out order form, mail order form and check (or purchase order) to:

<u>Addresses</u>

TWC/OEI 101 East 15th Street Main Bldg. Room 354 Austin, TX 78778

OR email order form to Roger Gonzales at: <a href="mailto:roger.gonzales@twc.texas.gov">roger.gonzales@twc.texas.gov</a>

## **Contact**

OEI Office; (512) 936-3117 or (512) 936-3200 Toll-Free Career Information Hotline: 1 (800) 822-7526

Fax: (512) 961-4861 www.lmci.state.tx.us

Note:

Make check out to "Texas Workforce Commission--LMI"













Publications	English	Spanish	<b>Unit Cost</b>	Quantity	Total
Books					
Licensed Occupations and Apprenticeships (2016)			\$10.00		
Brochures					
Starting the Conversation (Brochure)			\$.10		
Succeed at Work Today (Brochure)			\$.10		
Texas Occupational Highlights (employment projections)			\$.10		
Where Do People Find Job Openings?			\$.10		
Are You A Doer?			\$.10		
Financial Aid			\$.10		
Top 10 Career Tips for a Successful Future (Brochure)			\$.10		
Top 10 Career Tips Posters (set of 5, 24" x 18")			\$12.00		
Employer Expectations and Workplace Basic Skills			\$.50		
Magazines					
Foundation High School Endorsement Bulletins (FHSEB)					
FHSEB: STEM			\$.50		
FHSEB: Arts & Humanities			\$.50		
FHSEB: Business & Industry			\$.50		
FHSEB: Public Services			\$.50		
FHSEB: Multi-Disciplinary			\$.50		
FHSEB: Endorsement Sampler			\$.50		
Financial Resources and Planning			\$1.00		
Beyond High School			\$2.00		
Texas Job Hunter's Guide			\$2.50		
Succeed at Work			\$2.50		
Your Next Job			\$2.50		
Starting the Conversation			\$2.50		
CAREERS! Coloring Book			\$1.00		
Careers are Everywhere (Elementary Activity Workbook)			\$2.00		
Other Items					
Bookmark (Hotline Number)			\$.10		
Bookmark (Career Check website)			\$.10		
Bookmark (Reality Check website)			\$.10		
Combo Bookmark (All 3 above & Internship Challenge Website)			\$.10		
Pocket Résumé			\$.10		

Ple	ease send	l your	organiza	ation's	Р	urch	nase	Orde	r with	this	torm	to	LN	Λl:
-----	-----------	--------	----------	---------	---	------	------	------	--------	------	------	----	----	-----

Subtotal: \$	
10 % Shipping & Handling: \$ _	
Total Amount Enclosed: \$	

hi	t	

mp to.		
Name	Organization	
Street Address (No P.O. boxes)		
Daytime Telephone	Fax	
Email Address		